Gonso-Kids-Cup / Sparkassen-Cup 2009
|
Herren/U19 10 Runden
Platz Start-Nr. | Vorname Nachname Jahrgang |Verein
1 5 Chris Jongewaard 0 Trek Brentjens
2 2 Hannes Genze 81 Multivan Merida Biking Team
3 7 Volker Ordowski 0 Craft - Rocky Mountain
4 6 Andreas Mayr 0 Multivan Merida Road Team
5 4 Alban Lakata 79 Topeak Ergon
6 3 Stefan Sahm 76 Team Bulls
7 30 Steffen Greger 0 Multivan Merida Road Team
8 29 Torsten Marx 0 DS Rennsport
9 75 Adrian Jackson 83 Dirt Riders Australia
10 8 Carsten Bresser 0 Craft - Rocky Mountain
11 16 Markus Fehr 71 Ecurie Rebi
12 9 Daniel Gathof 81 Craft - Rocky Mountain
13 14 Stefan Schairer 87 RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
14 28 Philipp Scheldschus 92 TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
15 238 Raphael Freienstein 91 Team Fettarm
16 10 Timo Hafner 90 Team Steinlach-Wiesaz
18 17 Bernd Knappmeier 68 bestform - Hotel Linde
19 19 Manuel Rempp 84 RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
20 22 Gerhard Rauscher 61 TSV Weilheim / Scott Team Heilenmann
21 21 Philipp Straub 84 schwabenpfeile
22 239 Patrick Muller 89 Team Fettarm
23 18 Jorg Scherle 83 Best-Bike-Parts / HAIBIKE
24 12 Dominic Lehmann 90 Cycling Team Lehmann Immobilien
25 20 Jan Kolaja 81 Teammabitz
26 27 Patrick Grabowski 92 RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
27 25 Sebastian Miller 92 Scott Team Heilenmann
DNF 1 Tim Bohme 82 Team Bulls
DNF 11 Pascal Hempel 91 Team Steinlach-Wiesaz
DNF 13 Steffen Beck 90 Cycling Team Lehmann Immobilien
Uuom Jg. 2001 1 Runde
Platz Start-Nr. | Vorname Nachname Jahrgang |Verein
1 61 Tim Holder 2001 TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
2 67 Dominik-Louis | Tunn 2001 |TSV Weilheim
3 62 Markus Boss 2001 RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
4 70 Tristan David 2001 |RSC Hengen
5 65 Tobias Baumann 2001 Fam. Baumann
6 69 Markus Gold 2001 |RSC Hengen
7 63 Niklas Bantle 2001 |StraRberg
8 71 Arne Leiss 2001 |RSC Hengen
9 73 Paul Schick 2001 Bitz
10 66 Maurus Weise 2001 |Radhaus Winterlingen
11 72 Lukas Reil 2001 |Winterlingen
Uuom Jg. 2002 1 Runde
Platz Start-Nr. Vorname Nachname Jahrgang |Verein
1 47 Mika Gaiser 2002 |SV Reudern
2 54 Louis Krauss 2002 TSV Neckartenzlingen
3 48 Julian Reichle 2002 |SV Reudern
4 58 Andrin Fehr 2002 |Ecurie Rebi
5 49 Clemens Starr 2002 TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
6 51 Hannes Colditz 2002 | Albstadt
7 60 Andrin Walter 2002 |Ecurie Rebi
8 55 Jan Lorenz 2002 |FC Pfeffingen
9 53 Luis Rosner 2002 |SC Gosheim
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Sebastian
Niklas
Thai

Marc
Leon

Vorname
Charlotte
Giulia
Lukas
Vanessa
Franka
Lena
Martin
Jana
Lukas
Carla
Robin
Hannah Sophia

Vorname
Adrian
Colestin
Davide
Luca

Jan
Pirmin
Mika
Carol
Massimo
Tom
Marcel
Felix

Tim
Michael
Patrick
Alexander
Ruben
Jannik
Simon
Florian
Dang
Noah
Jannik
Sebastian
Lukas
Tomke
Marvin

Vorname
Julie
Barbara
Ronja
Lena
Katleen
Jana
Bianca
Franziska

Buckenmayer
Ruckh
Hartmann
Schwab

Renz

Nachname
Harting
Braun
Pawelka
Buchner
Durst
Wagner
Renz
Thurau
Staib
Maag
Teufel
Baumann

Nachname
Hummel
Abt

Vitulli
Schwieder
Schwab
Sigel
Podehl
Renz
Buhler
Domaschky
Dejna
Harting
Knor
Braun
Rapp
Ruckh
Huber
Fehr
Walter
Reil3
Hartmann
Staul3
Holder
Binder
Baumann
Grom
Richter

Nachname
Koch

Benz
Schirmer
Degenhardt
Bock

Molz

Gold
Reichle

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Jahrgang
2001
2001
2003
2001
2001
2001
2003
2001
2003
2002
2003
2003

Jahrgang
99
99

2000
2000
99
99
99
2000
99
2000
2000
99
2000
2000
99
2000
2000
2000
2000
99
2000
99
99
2000
99
2000
99

Jahrgang
99
99
99
99
99
2000
99
2000

Albstadt

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

SV Reudern

SV Reudern

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex

1 Runde

Verein

SV Reudern
Hechingen

Albstadt

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
Team Huft Gold

SV Reudern

SC Onstmettingen

SV Reudern

Wilde Kerle Stral3berg
Albstadt

Wilde Kerle Stral3berg
Fam. Baumann

3 Runden

Verein

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

Bitz

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
SV Reudern

Scott Team Heilenmann

SV Reudern

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
SV Reudern

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
Albstadt

RSV Tailfingen

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
Ecurie Rebi

Ecurie Rebi

Winterlingen

SV Reudern

Kurbelquéler Laucherthal

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
Albstadt

Fam. Baumann

Regine GmbH Racing Team

Albstadt

3 Runden

Verein

Team Steinlach-Wiesaz

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
Team Heizolsager

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
RSC Hengen

Team Bickelhaupt-Verpackungen

RSC Hengen

SV Reudern

11.07.2008

Offizielle Zeitnahme: www.aim-n-time.de

Seite 2 von 5



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Platz

=

© 00N OM~MWNDN

Platz

=

© 0o ~NO OM~MWNDN

Platz

111
116
118
115
113
119
120
114
106

Ul3m

Start-Nr.
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165
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158
155
166
169
157
168
160
162
156
163

Ul3m

Start-Nr.
125
121
124
137
126
123
146
122
128
143
127
132
142
140
130
129
131
134
135
147
144
133

Ul3w

Start-Nr.
171
176

Kira-Sophie
Melissa
Elisa

Lisa

Maria

Nora

Julia

Gina

Marie

Vorname
Gabriel
Finn
Sebastian
Leon
Sven
Niko
Michael
Alexander
Lukas
Yannik
Adrian
Leon
Vitus
Kevin
Bastian
Moritz
Anton
Jan-Christopher
Alexander

Vorname
Tobias
Daniel
Florian
Adrian
Marcel
Torben
Marco
Nico
Nick
Florian
Luc
Daniel
Niklas
Kolya
Oliver
Timo
Marc
Manuel
Thomas
Kai
Luca
Manuel

Vorname
Lisa
Lea

Andrasch
Uhrig
Steinhart
Baur
Bronner
Schulzke
Geiger
Gaiser
Mualler

Jg. 97

Nachname
Sindlinger
Koch

Starr
Szameitat
Veeser
Gaiser
Raiser

Renz

Uhrig
Andrasch
Fruh
Baumgaéartener
Geiger
Abelmann
Reinhardt
Degenhardt
Weise
LeitheuRRer
Baier

Jg. 98
Nachname
Steinhart
Huttenberger
Reichle
Besemer
Schweizer
Knecht
Schmauder
Felten

Burk
Wanner
Defillion
Salkowski
Elsésser
With

Starr

Rais
Rokenbauch
Lebherz
Klein
Stingel
Nagel
Grabowski

Nachname
Martel
David

2000
99
99

2000
99
99

2000
99
99

Jahrgang
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

Jahrgang
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

Jahrgang
97
98

RSC Hengen

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
WABULON Team

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
MTB-Club Pfullingen

SV Reudern

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

4 Runden

Verein

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
Team Steinlach-Wiesaz

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
Regine GmbH Racing Team

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
SV Reudern

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

RSC Hengen

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

SV Reudern

MTB-Club Pfullingen

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
MTB-Club Pfullingen

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
Radhaus Winterlingen

Radhaus Winterlingen

The Bikerboys

4 Runden

Verein

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

SV Reudern

SV Reudern

RSC Hengen

SV Reudern

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

SV Reudern

SV Reudern

SV Reudern

SV Reudern

SV Reudern

SV Reudern

SV Reudern

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
Albstadt

SV Reudern

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
MeRstetten

SV Reudern

StralRberg

4 Runden

Verein
RSC Hengen
RSC Hengen
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180
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175
179
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Ul5m

Start-Nr.
202
204
201
205
207
200
218
212
209
210
225
223
224
206
208
227
219
222
216
214
221
217
226
213

Ul5w

Start-Nr.
243
240
241
244
245
242
250
246
248
249
247

Ul7m

Start-Nr.
188
197
186
191
185
194
189
190
196

Luisa
Karina
Tina Maria
Melissa
Leonie
Janina

Nina
Marietheres

Vorname
Alexander
Jonas
Jorg

Felix
Ethan Elias
Johannes
Simon
Tim

Marco
Johannes
Sebastian
Paul
Daniel
Johannes
Maximilian
Pascal
Ferdinand
Michael
Marc
Jonas
Christoph
Lukas
Maik

Jan

Vorname
Saskia
Lena
Antonia
Anke
Loreen
Jessica
Carina
Annika
Marei
Annalena
Esther

Vorname
Martin
Philipp
Johannes
Tobias
David

Mike
Max-Julian
Christian
Philip

Kurz

Fritschle
Frech
Sieverding
Striebel
Huttenberger
Benz

Haase

Nachname
Lang
Rottler
Greiner
Bernecker
Huber
Rodel

Pfau
Fritschle
Holder
Haase
Reichle
Schumayer
Weis

Frey

Uhrig
Sommer
Weise
Ringenburger
Mintrone
Wirschun
Miller
Hischler
Rapp
Theisel

Nachname
Kuschnia
Felten
Rodel
Schmid
Steudle
Schweizer
Lang
HaulZmann
Podehl
Bosch
Allgaier

Nachname
Frey
Schmid
Leichtle
Sindlinger
Rottler
Haulmann
Dreher
Schéllhorn
Lenz

97
97
97
98
97
98
98
98

Jahrgang
95
95
95
96
96
95
96
95
96
95
96
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
96
96
96

Jahrgang
96
95
95
96
96
95
95
96
96
96
96

Jahrgang
94
94
93
94
93
94
94
94
94

SC Truchtelfingen

RSC Hengen

SV Reudern

RSC Hengen

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

5 Runden

Verein

RSC Hengen

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
RSC Hengen

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
RSC Hengen

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
RSC Hengen

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

SV Reudern

SV Reudern

SV Reudern

RSC Hengen

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
MTB-Club Pfullingen

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
The Bikerboys

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
Team Heizolsager

Scott Team Heilenmann

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
Albstadt

Team Heizolsager

6 Runden

Verein

RSC Hengen

SV Reudern

RSC Hengen

RSC Henge+F52n

RSC Hengen

RSC Hengen

RSC Kongen

Scott Team Heilenmann

SV Reudern

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
WSV Pfeffingen / Krug&Priester Balingen

7 Runden

Verein

Team Bergamont

RSC Hengen

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
Scott Team Heilenmann

RSC Hengen

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
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10 187 Felix Conzelmann
11 195 Dennis Martel
12 193 Bastian Beck
Ul7w / U19w / Frauen
Platz Start-Nr. |Vorname Nachname
1 235 Ann-Marie Blankenhorn
2 231 Ann-Kathrin Schelaschus
3 230 Carolin Steudle
4 228 Adéla Boudikova
5 233 Franziska Rodel
6 232 Katja Scheurer
7 237 Annika Boss
8 236 Sina Striebel

93
94
94

Jahrgang
93
92
91
86
92
92
93
94

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
RSC Hengen
RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex

6 Runden

Verein

Team Ghost

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht

TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
Teammabitz

RSC Hengen

SV Reudern

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
TSV Bohringen / Team Bauknecht
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